Saturday

Male 14-15

2019 NASTAR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

Platinum

Rank Bib Name

1 86 Noah Kleinlehrer

Hometown

Chesterfield MO

Friday Blue Time: 28.04

Blue Time: DNF

Saturday  Yellow Time: DNF
Yellow Time: 29.31

2 85  Ryland Fairbanks Fenton MI
Friday Blue Time: 30.18

Blue Time: 1:12.30

Saturday  Yellow Time: 29.61

Yellow Time: DNF

Gold

Rank Bib Name Hometown
1156  William Hibbard Tiburon CA
Friday Blue Time: 33.03
Blue Time: 34.38

Saturday  Yellow Time: DNF
Yellow Time: 34.87
2 155 Jakob Shawkey Altaville CA
Friday Blue Time: 36.40
Blue Time: 37.17
Saturday  Yellow Time: 32.65
Yellow Time: 33.24

3 152 Cameron Simonds

Friday Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

4 153 Jaden Harkins

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

5 154 Hunter Ott

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
Silver

Rank Bib Name

Spokane Valley WA
Time: 37.19

Time: DNF

Time: 36.24

Macungie PA
Time: 42.62
Time: 48.55
Time: 38.23
Time: 36.68

West Bend WI
Time: 1:26.90
Time: 49.83
Time: 32.02
Time: 34.90

Hometown

Team

Hidden Valley Ski Area
Handicap: 22.18

Handicap: 29.29

Mt. Brighton Ski Area
Handicap: 31.50
Handicap: 215.03
Handicap: 30.61

Team

Sun Valley Ski Resort
Handicap: 25.68
Handicap: 30.82

Handicap: 42.44

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 38.51
Handicap: 41.44
Handicap: 33.37
Handicap: 35.78

Schweitzer Mountain Resort
Handicap: 41.51

Handicap: 48.04

Bear Creek Mountain Resort
Handicap: 62.18
Handicap: 84.74
Handicap: 56.17
Handicap: 49.84

Big Snow Resorts (Indianhes
Handicap: 230.67
Handicap: 89.61

Handicap: 30.80
Handicap: 42.57

Team

Best
HC

22.18

29.29

31.50

30.61

Best
HC

25.68

42.44

38.51

33.37

41.51

48.04

62.18

49.84

89.61
30.80

Best
HC

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

25.735

31.055

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

34.060

35.940

44.775

56.010

60.205

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

Team
Points

7.23

6.19

Team
Points

5.21

3.44

1.20

Team
Points



1202  Ryan Ridosko
Friday

Saturday
2200  Eli Dorwin
Friday
Saturday
3 201 Ford Stephens
Friday

Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1209 Elliot Lurie
Friday

Saturday

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Livermore CA
Time: 25.00
Time: 24.72
Time: 24.36
Time: 24.08

Sevierville TN
Time: 29.05
Time: 29.61
Time: 28.21
Time: 28.56

Abilene TX
Time: 35.89
Time: 40.02
Time: 33.56
Time: 32.47

Hometown

Newtown CT
Time: 29.93
Time: DSQ
Time: 28.52
Time: 27.81

Squaw Valley

Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:

26.20
24.79
29.23
27.75

Crescent Ski Council

Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:

46.64
49.47
49.66
51.51

Aspen Mountain

Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:
Handicap:

Team

81.17
102.02
78.04
72.25

Snowboard / Telemark / Disabled

Ski Sundown

Handicap:

Handicap:
Handicap:

89.43

94.28
89.44

24.79

27.75

46.64

49.66

81.17

72.25

Best
HC

89.43

89.44

E = Adaptive Alpine: Visual Impairment (-45)

26.270

48.150

76.710

FINAL RESULT

Average
of Bests

89.435

E*

7.14

Team
Points

3.51



